
Back --→ 
 

2021 Ponytail Softball Schedule 
Scheels Complex (2:15-3:30) 

1. Paige/Hannah/Reagan (Yellow)   2. EGF VFW 
 

Tuesday, June 8 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
 

Wednesday, June 9 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 

Thursday, June 10 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
 

Tuesday, June 15  
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 4 

Wednesday, June 16 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 

Thursday, June 17 
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 
 

**Picture Day** 

Tuesday, June 22  
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 4 
Wednesday, June 23 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 
 

Thursday, June 24  
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 
Tuesday, June 29  
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 4 
 

Wednesday, June 30 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 
 

Thursday, July 1 
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 6  
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 4 
Wednesday, July 7 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 
 

Thursday, July 8 
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 
Tuesday, July 13  
 

1 vs 2        Diamond 4 
 
 

Wednesday, July 14 
 

Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 

Thursday, July 15 
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 

Tuesday, July 20  
 

Wednesday, July 21 
 



1 vs 2        Diamond 4 Practice at Scheels Complex 
(10:00-11:00) 

Thursday, July 22 
 

Mystery Teams        Diamond 4 
Tuesday, July 27 
1 vs 2        Diamond 4 
 

 


